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Undergraduates
Herbert and Shirley A. Davis Presidential 
Distinguished Scholarship

Clayton Hedges

John and Mildred Naff Presidential 
Distinguished Scholarship

Bryston Smith

V. Brown Monnett Presidential Distinguished 
Scholarship

Ian Kallenberg

Alumni Geology Scholarship
Memphis Edwards

Carol & Richard Heine Endowed Scholarship
Emily Tompkins

Dale Shipley Memorial Scholarship
Mason Martinez
Benjamin Emmert
Emily Tompkins
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David Murphy Endowed Scholarship
Arielle Alsup
Denton Biggs
Jason Bryant
Andrew Buss
Aiden Combs
Collin DeHay
Kolton Keyton
Joseph Korte
Benjamin Oister
Kashlin Powell
Bryston Smith
Ally Swafford
Hanna Stevens

Don Miller Scholarship in Geology
Edward Iyonsi
Rylee Hunter
Memphis Edwards
Elizabeth Scudder
Ricky Matos
Nesoy-oo Powers

D. Petrie Endowed Scholarship
Joshua Deen
Clayton Hedges

John W. Day Memorial Scholarship 
Benjamin Emmert
Nicolas De Los Santos
Hudson Moseby
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Kuykendall Family Endowed Scholarship
Edward Iyonsi
Hannah Kunze
Memphis Edwards
Lillian Davis
Travis Klein
Nicolas De Los Santos
Sydney Swisher
Alexis Bacon
Victoria Hughes
William Morrison
Mackey Ditmore
Ricky Matos

Michael & Sue Gaskins Endowed Geology 
Undergraduate Scholarship

Mason Martinez
Joshua Deen
Lillian Davis
Mackey Ditmore

OK-NARO Endowed Scholarship
Ian Kallenberg
William Morrison

OERB Scholarship
Joshua Deen
Collin DeHay
Benjamin Emmert
Lori Huck
Rylee Hunter
Hudson Moseby
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Ross Geology Scholarship
Frost Trussell

Skinner Geology Scholarship
Olivia Galvez
Steven Cotton
Jason Bryant
Glory Wilson
Jacqueline MacGregor
Elizabeth Scrudder
Bracen Redman
Joseph Korte
Hanna Stevens
Eric Lebar
Hayden Cromwell
Caden Garcia
Shalom Elliot

SM Energy Excellence-Geology
Matthew Pittman

Outstanding Senior in Geology
Ian Kallenberg
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Graduates
Geology Advisory Board Graduate Fellowship

Yani Yang

Arthur W. Cleaves Graduate Fellowship in 
Petroleum Geology

Rasheed Adetokuno

Decker Dawson Graduate Fellowship in 
Geophysics Endowed Fund

Izabelle Buentello
Mengran Xin
Rasheed Adetokunbo
Abed Yassine Haji Chehadeh

Devon Energy Graduate Fellowship in 
Geology

Jacob Archer
Lauren Haygood
Will Glathar

Dr. Wayne Pettyjohn Hydrogeology 
Fellowship

Rasheed Adetokuno

Erik Mason Graduate Fellowship in Geology 
Fund

Emranul Chowdhury
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Gary F. Stewart Endowed Scholarship
Debarpita Paul

Herbert G. and Shirley A. Davis Endowed 
Fellowship

Kehinde Egunjobi
Abed Yassine Haji Chehadeh

John W. Shelton Graduate Fellowship in 
Geology

Kehinde Egunjobi
Joshua Deen

Martin Family Graduate Fellowship in 
Geology

Jacob Archer
Emranul Chowdhury
Joshua Deen
Monica Hinson
Oluseun Sanuade
Kehinde Egunjobi

Patricia & Lawrence Walker Geology 
Scholars Endowed Fund

Amanda Harding
Joshua Deen
Emma Shook
Yanyi Yang
Debarpita Paul
Marwa Elshebli

Presidential Petroleum Scholarship Fund
Megan Garrett 
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RE & KR McPhail Geology
Enranul Chowdhury

Skinner Geology Fellowship
Megan Garrett
Mengran Xin
Emma Shook
Melina Lazar

Solid Rock Resources Graduate Fellowship
Joshua Deen
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School of  Geology Awards
Undergraduate Research Award

Olivia Galvez

Undergraduate Service Award
Hudson Moseby

Graduate Service Award
Amanda Harding

Graduate Teaching Award
Ahmed Abdelrahman

Master’s Thesis Award
Autumn Graf

BPSoG Impact Award
Dr. Jim Puckette

Teaching Innovation Award
Dr. Brandon Spencer

Community Engagement Award
Dr. Tracy Quan

Good Citizen Award
Dr. Jim Puckette

Staff Dedication Award
Ms. Jennifer Koch
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Student Awards
AEG Foundation – Lemke Award

Melina Lazar (Lemke Award)

American Association of Petroleum 
Geologists Grants-In-Aid

2023 – Ian Cox
2024 – Lauren Haygood

American Association of Petroleum Geologist 
Austin L. Weeks Undergraduate Grant

2023 – Olivia Galvez

Boone Pickens School of Geology 
AAPG Tech Fest

2023 Undergraduate Award Winners: 
1.	 Brancen Redman
2.	 Amanda Harding
3.	 Joshua Deen

2023 Graduate Award Winners:
1.	 Saiful Alam
2.	 Anthony Castillo
3.	 Madison Culver

CAS 3MT Finalists
2023 – Lauren Haygood

From outside the School of Geology
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Department of Mathematics and College of 
Arts and Sciences-Holistic Science Prize

Olubukola Ishola

Geological Society of America South Central

2023 Outstanding Undergraduate Student 
Poster
Jessica Whitesell (2nd place)

2023 Outstanding Undergraduate Student 
Oral Presentation
Clayton Hedges (1st place)
Elaine Duff (2nd place)

2023 Outstanding Graduate Student Poster
Izabelle Buentello (3rd place)

2023 Outstanding Graduate Student Oral 
Presentation
Lauren Haygood (1st place)
Damilare Ajagbe (3rd place)

Geophysical Society of Oklahoma City 
Scholarship

Silas Samuel
Joshua Ademilola
Oluseun Sanuade

Geophysical Society of Tulsa Field Camp 
Scholarship

Megan Garrett
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Geoscience Foundation of Tulsa Outstanding 
Geoscience Student Award

Silas Samuel
Izabelle Buentello
Lauren Haygood

GPSGA Leadership & Service Award
2023 – Lauren Haygood

Graduate College Robberson Summer 
Research and Creative Activity Fellowship/
Grant

2023 - Lauren Haygood

Oklahoma City Section- Society of Petroleum 
Engineers Scholarship

Silas Samuel

Oklahoma City Geological Society Field 
Camp Scholarships (2024)

Travis Klein
Jacqueline MacGregor
Emily Tompkins
Ally Swafford
Hudson Moseby

Oklahoma Geological Foundation Fellowship
Silas Samuel
Lauren Haygood
Chinanu Unigwe (2024)
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Oklahoma Geological Foundation Geology 
Fellowship

Izabelle Buentello (2024)
Emranul Chowdhury (2024)
Clayton L. Hedges (2024)
Debarpita Paul (2024)

Oklahoma Geological Foundation Suzanne 
Takken Memorial Fellowship

Emma Shook
Lauren Haygood (2024)

Oklahoma Geological Foundation Fredrick 
M. Black Field Camp Grant

Tyson King
Sydney Swisher

Oklahoma Geological Foundation Herbert G. 
and Shirley A. Davis OSU Geology Fellowship

Megan Garrett
Melissa Perkins
Joshua Ademilola (2024)
Oghalomeno Ononeme (2024)
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Oklahoma Geological Foundation Field Camp 
Grant 

Joshua Deen
Megan Garrett
Arthur Burdett
Izabelle Buentello
Ben Emmert
Amanda Harding
Clayton Hedges
Kaley Stowers
Victoria Porter
Mason Martinez
Victoria Hughes (2024)
Ian G. Kallenberg (2024)
Emily Tompkins (2024)
Glory Wilson (2024)
Ally Swafford (2024)
Bryston Smith (2024)
Hudson Moseby (2024)
Travis Klein (2024)

Oklahoma Oil & Natural Gas
Joshua Deen
Collin DeHay
Benjamin Emmert
Lori Huck
Rylee Hunter
Hudson Moseby
Megan Garrett (Geosciences Fellowship 
Award for Graduate Geology Students)
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2023 OSCMS Scholarship
Emily Tomkins

OSU 2023 Writing Center Award for 
Outstanding Editorial Work for Life Science 
Writing

Farjana Mily

OSU Fall 2023 Public Audience Abstract 
Contest (2nd place)

Lauren Haygood

Planalp Award for Best Poster Award 2023 
Izabelle Buentello

Purdie Research Scholars
2023 – Brancen Redman

RMAG Foundation Michael S. Johnson 
Scholarship

2024 - Izabelle Buentello

Society of Exploration Geophysicists: 
David R. Lammlein Scholarship

Oyewande Ojo

Society of Exploration Geophysicists 
Scholarship

Joshua Ademilola
Silas Samuel
Oluseun Sanuade
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Society of Exploration Geophysicists-
Chevron Student Leadership Symposium Grant

Silas Samuel

Society of Petrophysicists and Well Log 
Analysts Foundation Scholarship

Joshua Ademilola
Silas Samuel

Society of Sedimentary Geology SEPM Student 
Travel Grant

Oghale Ononeme

West Texas Geological Society Scholarship
Joshua Ademilola
Maxwell Bawa
Oghale Ononeme
Silas Samuel

WAAIME Scholarship
Maxwell Bawa

Women for OSU Scholarship
2024 - Lauren Haygood
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Faculty Awards
Regents Professor

Dr. Jack Pashin

AAPG’s most prestigious award: the Robert R. 
Berg Outstanding Research Award

Dr. Michael Grammer

Robert H. Clark Memorial Award
Dr. Jim Puckette

Roger L. Planalp Award
Dr. Jim Puckette

OSU Excellence in Teaching Award for 
Adjunct Faculty

Dr. Mary Hileman

From outside      the School of Geology
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Faris Abanumay
fabanum@okstate.edu

Ahmed Abdelrahman
ahmed.abdelrahman@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/ahmed-abdelrahman-bb2247133

Joshua Ademilola
joshua.ademilola@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/joshua-ademilola-m-sc-62ab1043

Peter Adetokunbo
radetok@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/rasheed-p-adetokunbo-1007b925b

Ali Al Janabi
ali.al-janabi@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/ali-q-aljanabi

Students
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Abather Al-Hallaf
abather.alhallaf@okstate.edu

NEED URL

Saiful Alam
saiful.alam@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/sa-2b30351a

Arielle Alsup
arielle.alsup@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/arielle-alsup-4192802b9

William Andrews
william.andrews@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/will-andrews-34451a17b

Jacob Archer
jacoarc@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/jacob-archer-10674a2b8

Alexis Bacon
alexis.bacon@okstate.edu
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Aletha Bailey

Maxwell Bawa
maxwell.bawa@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/maxwell-bawa-3131034a

Steve Beresh
steve.beresh@okstate.edu

Denton Biggs

Alexandria Bradley
alexandria.j.bradley@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/alexandria-bradley-git-41868051

Jason Bryant
jason.c.bryant@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/jason-bryant-08604a234
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Izabelle Buentello
izabelle.buentello@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/izabelle-buentello

Andrew Buss
andrew.buss@okstate.edu

Emranul Chowdhury
emranul.chowdhury@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/ 
a-k-m-emranul-hoque-chowdhury-56991a185

Aiden Combs
aiden.combs@okstate.edu

Steven Cotton
steven.cotton@okstate.edu

Ian Cox
iancox@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/ian-cox-591971191
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Hayden Cromwell
hayden.cromwell@okstate.edu

Lillian Davis
lildavi@okstate.edu

Nicolas De Los Santos
nicdelo@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/NickSantos1336

Joshua Deen
joshua.deen@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/joshua-deen-8775b12ab

Collin DeHay
collin.dehay@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/collin-dehay-49ab422b9

Holly Dickens
holly.dickens@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/holly-dickens-ba374116b
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Mack Ditmore
mackey.ditmore@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/mackey-ditmore-9472212b9

Memphis Edwards
meedwar@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/memphis-edwards-29b299176

Kehinde Egunjobi
kehinde.egunjobi@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/kehinde-egunjobi-00b04889

Ahmed Elbelasy
ahmed.elbelasy@okstate.edu

Shalom Elliott
shalom.elliott10@okstate.edu

Marwa Elshebli
melsheb@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/marwa-sh
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Ben Emmert
bemmert@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/ben-emmert-b4a0912b8

Jon Fields
jon.fields@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/jonjfieldsjr

Trenity Ford
trenity.ford@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/trenity

Olivia Galvez
ogalvez@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/olivia-galvez-8a7a12291

Caden Garcia
caden.garcia@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/caden-garcia-599081296

Megan Garrett
megan.garrett@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/megan-garrett-6144421b4
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Will Glathar
will.glathar@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/william-glathar-ab48a226b

Amanda Harding
amahard@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/akharding1

Maxwell Hasler
mhasler@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/maxwell-hasler-9a6672284

Lauren Haygood
lauren.haygood@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/lauren-haygood-7a5aa8170

Clayton Hedges
clayton.hedges@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/clayton-hedges

Monica Hinson
monica.hinson@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/monica-a-hinson
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Lori Huck
lhuck@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/loriehuck

Victoria Hughes
vichugh@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/victoria-hughes-747537248

Rylee Hunter
rylee.hunter@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/rylee-hunter-7056712b7

Ndubuisi Igwebuike
ndubuisi.igwebuike@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/ndubuisi-godstime-igwebuike

Rae Jacobsen
rae.jacobsen@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/rae-jacobsen-060b3288

Ian Kallenberg
ikallen@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/ian-kallenberg-305565255
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Kolton Keylon

Travis Klein
travis.klein@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/travis-klein-6ba352218

Joseph Korte
joseph.korte@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/joseph-korte-a6

Hannah Kunze
hannah.kunze@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/hannah-kunze-814566190

Melina Lazar
melina.lazar@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/melina-lazar-b5a4711b1

Eric Lebar
elebar@okstate.edu
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Ashton Lemons
ashton.lemons@okstate.edu

Jacqueline MacGregor
jacqueline.macgregor@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/jacqueline-macgregor-bb70b4229

Jordon Massey
jordon.p.massey@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/jordon-massey-70436b103

Ricky Matos
rmatos@okstate.edu

Magnolia McLaughlin
magnolia.mclaughlin@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/magnolia-mclaughlin-

Jerrod Monroe
jerrod.monroe@okstate.edu
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WIll Morrison
wilmorr@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/william-morrison-1738562b9

Hudson Moseby
hudson.moseby@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/hudson-moseby

Alisara 
Ngamlurdwongsakul
alisara.ngamlurdwongsakul@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/alisara-ngamlurdwongsakul-07b91811b

Faustino Nsansi
fnsansi@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/faustino-david-nsansi-279b3024a

Benjamin Oister
benjamin.oister@okstate.edu

Oyewande Ojo
oyewande.ojo@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/oyewandeojo
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Oghalomeno Ononeme
oghalomeno.evih.ononeme@okstate.
edu

linkedin.com/in/oghale-ononeme-2402b949

Tyler Padden

Debarpita Paul
debarpita.paul@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/debarpita-paul-875883117

Melissa Perkins
melissa.dawn.perkins@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/melissa-perkins-382aaa286

Matthew Pittman
matthew.pittman@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/matthew-pittman-

Brancen Redman
brancen.redman@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/brancen-redman-153630244
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Silas Samuel
silas.adeoluwa.samuel@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/silas-adeoluwa-samuel

Jaren Schuette
jaren.schuette@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/jaren-schuette-510140210

Elizabeth Scrudder
escrudd@okstate.edu

Michael Shepherd
michael.shepherd10@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/michaelshepherd-1205

Emma Shook
emma.shook@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/emma-shook-3609a0285

Bryston Smith
bryston.smith@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/bryston-smith-ba3954237
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Justin Spears
justin.spears@okstate.edu

Hanna Stevens
hanstev@okstate.edu

www.linkedin.com/in/hanna-stevens

Skyler Stiles
skyler.stiles@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/skyler-stiles-b25329265

Mark Sutcliffe

Ally Swafford
ally.n.swafford@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/ally-swafford-0121942b8

Sydney Swisher
sydney.swisher@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/sydney-swisher-3a9384299
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Emily Tompkins
emily.tompkins@okstate.edu

Frost Trussell
frost.trussell@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/frost-trussell-4b80602b2

Chinanu Unigwe
chinanu.unigwe@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/unigwe-chinanu-8b08b72a2

Sreejesh Venmarathil 
Sreedhar
svenmar@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/sreejesh-63367125

Chase Watkins
chase.watkins@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/chase-watkins-869578a

Ren Wei
weren@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/wei-ren-754437235
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Sam Willis
sam.willis@okstate.edu

Glory Wilson
glowils@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/glory-wilson-6a89032b6

Mengran Xin
mxin@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/mengran-xin-815ba32b9

Yanyi Yang
yanyi.yang@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/yanyi-yang-b90b86224

Abed Yassine Hajj 
Chehadeh
ayassin@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/abed-chehadeh-71912078
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Mohamed Abdel Salam
mohamed.abdel_salam@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/mohamed-abdelsalam-b98a759

Caitlin Barnes
caitlin.barnes@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/caitlin-b-311590241

Sabrina Beckmann
sabrina.beckmann@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/sabrina-beckmann-56014714b

Ashley Burkett
ashley.burkett@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/ashley-burkett-b83b124b

Michael Grammer
michael.grammer@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/michael-grammer-722aa519

Faculty
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Todd Halihan
todd.halihan@okstate.edu

www.linkedin.com/in/todd-halihan-77223771

Mary Hileman
mary.hileman@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/hileman-mary-79317a169

Ahmed Ismail
ahmed.ismail@okstate.edu

www.linkedin.com/in/ahmed-ismail

Priyank Jaiswal
priyank.jaiswal@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/priyank-jaiswal-2b10aa289

Camelia Knapp
camelia.knapp@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/camelia-knapp-56376718

James Knapp
james.knapp@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/james-knapp-9a95a32a
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Daniel Lao Davila
daniel.lao_davila@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/daniel-laó-dávila-51275647

Jack Pashin
jack.pashin@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/jack-pashin-692a9b88

Jim Puckette
jim.puckette@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/jim-puckette-a38b9538

Tracy Quan
tracy.quan@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/tracy-m-quan-b0596a1a

Natascha Riedinger
natascha.riedinger@okstate.edu

Brandon Spencer
spbr@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/brandon-spencer-okstategeology
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Javier Vilcaez Perez
vilcaez@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/javier-vilc%C3%A1ez-08018840

Tingying Xu
tingying.xu@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/tingying-xu-a7019184

Yipeng Zhang
yipeng.zhang@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/yipeng-zhang-geofluid
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Sandy Earls
sandy.earls@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/sandy-earls-12b42baa

Jennifer Koch
jennifer.koch@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/jennifer-koch-90018925a/

Sheri Orr
sheri.m.orr@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/sheri-orr-9164327/

Tim Sickbert

Babita Xavier
babita.xavier@okstate.edu

www.linkedin.com/in/babita-xavier-811b1b2b4

Staff

Blake Kirby
abkirby@okstate.edu

linkedin.com/in/aaron-blake-kirby



Alumni Advisory Board

The Boone Pickens School of Geology (BPSoG) is proud of 
its Alumni Advisory Board which actively engages in advising, 
assisting and advocating for the faculty, students and school in 
attaining their academic, career and mission goals. The Advisory 
Board is composed of alumni and friends of the school.

The purpose of the Alumni Advisory Board is to advise, 
mentor, network, advocate, encourage, promote and assist with 
fundraising efforts for both specific research endeavors and 
for the overall development of the school and its students, in 
coordination with the Oklahoma State University Foundation.

We encourage you to get involved!



BOOKNE PICKENS SCHOOL OF GEOLOGY
105 Noble Research Center, Stillwater, OK 74078

 405.744.6358 | geology.okstate.edu

OKLAHOMA STATE UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION 
Laura Ketchum, Senior Director of Development
Phone: 405.385.0701  |  Email: lketchum@osugiving.com
400 South Monroe, Stillwater, OK 74074 

To find out how you can support the Boone Pickens School of Geology, 
please contact:

Proud and Immortal
Bright Shines Your Name

Oklahoma State
We Herald Your Fame

Ever You'll Find Us
Loyal and True

To Our Alma Mater


